
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2022
The Tarlton Theatre 405 W Walnut St
6 PM Brass Differential

WHITE DOG 201 S Broadway
6 PM Gerry Sloan
7 PM FEED THE DOG

PACKER STADIUM LOUNGE 1342 S Broadway
6 PM Jamus Unplugged
7 PM Ternary

OLD SCHOOL BAR 301 S Broadway
6 PM The Bar Tab Band
8 PM Third Degree
0 PM THE Spencer Smet BAND

STATE STREET PUB 1238 STATE ST
6 PM GOOD FOR THE Soul
7 PM NICK GONNERING
8 PM Alley Cat & THE Purrrfection
0 PM The Raglanders

OVERTIME Grill & PuB 1423 S Broadway
6 PM LEADING THE BLIND
8 PM BEACH PATROL
0 PM BROKEN ARROW

BLUE COLLAR BAR & GRILL 1313 S Broadway
9 PM NICK GONNERING
0 PM THE GENTLEMAN GRIFTERS

LIL JAMAICA 1332 S Broadway
6 PM Unity the Band

ROCKABILLY’S SALOON 709 S Broadway
6 PM Arthur Smeall
7 PM The Rusty Tambourine

BREWSKIS 1100 S Broadway
6 PM Dale Anderson
7 PM The Torches

RICHARD CRANIUMS 840 S Broadway
6 PM Radio for Pets
8 PM Stalgic
9 PM HALE & HALL
0 PM ARTHUR SMEALL

THE PUBLIC HAUS 813 S Broadway
6 PM BROKEN ARROW
8 PM FLORAL FRIDAY
0 PM LUMA KNOTTY

BOURBON STREET PUB 821 S Broadway
6 PM BOB BALSLEY
8 PM THE CHOCOLATEERS
0 PM A-Town Unplugged

HAMMER INN 1208 STATE ST
9 PM JACK BESAW
0 PM BAREFOOT AMERICANS

BREWSKIS 1100 S Broadway
2 PM Polite Strangers
2 PM The Foamers?
4 PM Beach Patrol

STATE STREET PUB 1238 STATE ST
2 PM Hunter Gatherer
1 PM Kurt Gunn
2 PM Levi Besaw
4 PM The Rusty Tambourine
6 PM Kyle Megna & The harmon brothers

OVERTIME Grill & PUB 1423 S Broadway
2 PM The Bar Tab Band
2 PM Bob Balsley
3 PM Third Degree
5 PM Floral Friday
7 PM Polite Strangers

ROCKABILLY’S SALOON 709 S Broadway
3 PM WALT HAMBURGER
5 PM Sit Kitty Sit
6 PM Jasha
7 PM The torches

PACKER STADIUM LOUNGE 1342 S Broadway
3 PM ACME Pickers
5 PM Zoomie & The Soniks
7 PM Biscuit Creek

BLUE COLLAR BAR & GRILL 1313 S Broadway
3 PM Jack Besaw
4 PM Matt Blake
5 PM BIG SCUBA
6 PM THE FRENCH-IRISH COALITION
7 PM Farewell Friday

HAMMER INN 1208 STATE ST
3 PM Biscuit Creek
5 PM Jordan Blanchard
6 PM Cave Paintings
7 PM Little Cisco

Cheesesteak Rebellion 1301 S Broadway
3 PM TARLTON KNIGHT
4 PM THE Spencer Smet BAND

RumRunners 715 S Broadway
2 PM Jasha
1 PM Farewell Friday
3 PM Sit Kitty Sit
4 PM The Raglanders

THE PUBLIC HAUS 813 S Broadway
2 PM Trash Pandas
2 PM HALE & HALL
3 PM RADIO FOR PETS
5 PM Alley Cat & The Purrrfection
7 PM Blues Talk 

BOURBON STREET PUB 821 S Broadway
2 PM Gerry Sloan
1 PM Dani Maus
2 PM Dale Anderson
3 PM Good for the Soul
4 PM CATHY GRIER
6 PM Thy Dirty Deuce

LIL JAMAICA 1332 S Broadway
3 PM Cheese & Mzz. Kimmer
4 PM Jamus Unplugged
5 PM Before Dawn
7 PM Luma Knotty

RICHARD CRANIUMS 840 S Broadway
3 PM Jordan Blanchard
4 PM Kurt Gunn
5 PM THE jeremiah Jams BAND
7 PM The Chocolateers

Best Budz 110 S Broadway
& JAKE’S PIZZA 112 S Broadway
3 PM BIG SCUBA
4 PM THE SOUL PROJECT
5 PM Cheese & Mzz. Kimmer

The Slammer 316 9th St
6 PM Jamus Unplugged
7 PM HALE & HALL
8 PM Jack Besaw

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 10, 2022
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